Miltowne Realty Corp

Sold more homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-7777

RICHARD
HIERMAN

Salas Heprasentatve

Ofice 878-TTT7T7
Toronto 825-44856
Residence 878-56806

main fir. laundry, office n

parageiworkshop 900 g M 208
heated with second floor storage. Home . appor.
1900 »q. 1L If's & must b see.

Lindsay J. McLafen ........5260,900

*-“ ,_.-

m Ca—

ENJOY THE SUMMER
in thes beauthd 2-etDrey leaturng & gorgeous 17 x
34' heated inground Pool Other leatures nclude 4

bedrooms, open kiichen io lamily room, french
doors b iving room, mam floor laundry room, il
firushed basement with ofice. Siuated on a very
quisl street close 1D schools.

Lindsay J. McLaren ......5240,900

GLEN
THOMAS

Office 878-7T777
Tor. Line 825-4485
Res. 876-0087

PRIME LOCATION
Martin Streel, beautiful custam built
Bungalow with very large 153 185 nice-

iy landscaped ol 2+ Car Garsge. Home
is approx, 1850 #q. 1. Closs o all

ammaenites Cal oday 10 view
Lindsay J. McLaren ......5$260,900

BUY NOW - NO WAITING

Flexible closing available on this
beautiful upgraded 4 bedroom
home on over 1/2 acre In
Campbellville. Lots of room for
the whole family here with games
room, rec. room, main floor family

room & den.

$324,900
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POOL PARTY

Your parties this summer are sure
to be a hit, with inground pool,
tennis court and over 16 acres to

-

AUDREY NEWELL
Associate Broker

878-5339

Country comfort on 15th Side
Rd. Set back 700+' from Rd. 11

Luxury 1 bedroom Condo. Located
in Downtown Milton. Features
Indoor Pool.Kitness Center and
Party Room. Take a look at this
one! Only:

‘$109/500

BETTY
INGLE

Rep
878-7777
Res. 827-4286

wander. 3 bedroom home has
large kitchen-& rec. room.

$279,000

CmMylnTm wu:hfnr
Most Banger for your Buck! | |ets, MTrptl'lom

hmutlc
VACANT LAND:
1.4 ACRES
15 Sideroad, Moffatt
$119,900

VACANT LAND:
4.8 Acres

15 Sideroad, Moffat

More finished

than last week,
Central
Missauga
Townhouse

$159,900

_ ChlldsILaurier
Townhouse with
Walkout Basement
Firm Buyers! |

164,900

Mhnﬂyhuudmhmwm 3 bdrms
with eat in kit WWMP and bar, washroom &
extra bdrm

THE UNITED WAY SAYS
Many thanks to all of
you who came out 1o
Springridge on the

weekend. With your help,

GREAT LOCATION we can make a dfference

179,900

Mmmﬂ!wﬂdh . DR, finished base
ment, walk-out 1o deck on well mumm:r::dﬂ
Vendor looking for country home. If are reading

you have may be what we want. pum.m
Call Al Volpe for more info.

175,900

Not just another link, well mmmd and upgrldﬁ 3
large bdrms. with finished basement with F P just been

freshly panted for showings. ( Must be seen')

AT THIS CORNER

Location priced at reasonable offer. May be the winning
side. Great retum of $27,000 yriy. Will let you sleep at
mght. Call for more details. Yendor down 1o sarth.

*

This four-bedroom home demands to be seen with its

| lmﬂnnwhnﬁyrm with fireplace and walkout,

fully finished rec. room with wet bar, main-floor
iwntty room, eat-in kitchen, fenced yard and double

car garage. Must see. Make your appoiniment with
Betty today. Reduced to $219 500. Motivated vendor.

THE CHOICE OF TWO -

Townhouse end
¥ children's play
area, ensuite,

. plaznand
L] schools.

- DIRECT LINE 878-4444 -

. Selling Homes by [EEEINLEE GEENEE

END UNIT TOWNHOUS

3 bedrooms, 1/2 baths separafe cln-
ing room, large living room, at-ln

kitchen with walkout to patio,
ed broadioom, central air,

dryer. Asking $123,900

hor&
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4 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE

Eat-in kitchen, walkout to privacy fenced patio, neutral
decor, 1 1/2 bathrooms, L-Shape living roonv Dining
room, finished basement offers extra room for the fami-

ly. Asking $125,000.

BEAUTIFUL 1.79 ACRES

Large country kitchen/dining room combo., bright sunny
living room with woodstove, 3 bedrooms, finished lower
level with rec room and mmm
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